Kerman Historical Society

Membership Application Form

The Kerman Historical Society is an organization of people with a special passion for the history of the Kerman area. Our goal is to collect and preserve items, photos, documents, stories, and anything else concerning Kerman's history. We want to organize these things, and make them available for the enjoyment and education of our community. Your membership dues will help support our goals and activities. We are currently holding meetings on the second Monday of each month at 6:30 PM at the Kerman Senior Center. As a member you may vote on issues discussed at meetings, elect board members, and help preserve our history by volunteering on our many committees.

Membership dues are \$25 per person for one year with an annual renewal date of January 1st. New members who join between October 1st and December 31st don't have to pay renewal dues until January 1st of the following year. You will be notified for renewal by email or US mail.

Join now. Don't wait. It is easy. Just fill out the membership form and send it to the address below with a check, or hand it to a Kerman Historical Society Membership Committee member. We'll do the rest. Do you have a special talent or skill that would benefit the organization? Please let us know. We would appreciate your help.

The Kerman Historical Society's email address is kermanhistoricalsociety@gmail.com. On the web we can be found at www.facebook.com/kermanhistoricalsociety and www.tostepharmd.net/kermanhistoricalsociety.

Thank you for your interest in preserving Kerman's history. Kerman Historical Society - Membership Application Please Print & return the bottom section.	
Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Membership Type: New or Ren	newing (circle one)
•	for one person. Please make check payable to "Kerman o 15425 West B St., Kerman CA 93630.
Additional Donation amount \$	Total amount enclosed \$